County

Alameda
Alpine
Amador
Butte
Calaveras
Colusa
Contra Costa
Del Norte
El Dorado
Fresno
Glenn
Humboldt
Imperial
Inyo

Kern
Kings
Lake
Lassen
Los Angeles
Madera
Marin
Mariposa
Mendocino
Merced
Modoc
Mono
Monterey
Napa
Nevada
Orange
Placer
Plumas
Riverside
Sacramento
San Benito

San Bernardino

San Diego
San Francisco

Report of Registration as of February 10, 2007

Total

689

96
151
59

830

54
205
333

128
42

439
45
64
41

6557
60
378

151
96

229
100
197
3329
340

1737
1130
44
1793
4645
444
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God, Truth
and Love
Party
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Political Bodies Attempting to Qualify

New World
Party
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No More Black
Holocaust and
Reparations for
Origians Now
Party
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Reform

658
2
96
151
59
2
821
54
205
323

128
42

438
45

64

41
6,557
60
378

151
96

219
100
197
3,246
338

1,714
1,128
44
1,772
4,644
442
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Socialist
Action Party

County
Alameda
Alpine
Amador
Butte
Calaveras
Colusa
Contra Costa
Del Norte
El Dorado
Fresno
Glenn
Humboldt
Imperial
Inyo
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Kings
Lake
Lassen
Los Angeles
Madera
Marin
Mariposa
Mendocino
Merced
Modoc
Mono
Monterey 1
Napa

Nevada
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Placer
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Riverside

Sacramento

San Benito

San Bernardino

San Diego

San Francisco
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United
Conscious
American-
Africans for

Peace, Success,

and Fairness
Party
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United Conscious

Builders of All

Americans Equal

Dream Party
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County

San Joaquin
San Luis Obispo
San Mateo
Santa Barbara
Santa Clara
Santa Cruz
Shasta
Sierra
Siskiyou
Solano
Sonoma
Stanislaus
Sutter
Tehama
Trinity
Tulare
Tuolumne
Ventura
Yolo

Yuba

State Total
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Political Bodies Attempting to Qualify

No More Black

Holocaust and

God, Truth Reparations for

Equal Justice and Love New World Origians Now

Total Party Party Party Party

226
281
571
440
4981
368
113

24
333
566
451
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123

25

34,158
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Reform

226
279
570
440
4,981
368
113
5
24
332
564
451
34
25
12
155
100
902
123
22
33,954



County

San Joaquin
San Luis Obispo
San Mateo
Santa Barbara
Santa Clara
Santa Cruz
Shasta
Sierra
Siskiyou
Solano
Sonoma
Stanislaus
Sutter
Tehama
Trinity
Tulare
Tuolumne
Ventura
Yolo

Yuba

State Total

Report of Registration as of February 10, 2007
Political Bodies Attempting to Qualify

Socialist
Action Party
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United
Conscious
American-
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Party
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United Conscious
Builders of All
Americans Equal
Dream Party
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Working
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Party
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